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Vision of the institute:

The Higher Institute of Engineering and Technology aspires to achieve leadership and
excellence in education, engineering training, scientific research, environmental
development, community service, and graduate engineers with a high sense of social
responsibility.
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Mission of the institute:

The Higher Institute of Engineering and Technology is committed to creating the appropriate
environment for education, training, scientific research, cooperation with business owners,
and ensuring professional and moral values in all the activities of the institute.
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Strateqgic objectives of the institute:

1) An efficient administrative apparatus.

2) A distinguished graduate capable of competing in the labor market.

3) A teaching member armed with teaching and evaluation skills and capable of
producing high-level scientific research and contributing to the development of the
environment and community service.

Environmental development and community service.

Existence of distinguished partnership relations with the productive sectors and civil
society institutions.

Quiality assurance and accreditation.

Achieving an international prestige for the institute.
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ICT Competition 2021-2022
National Exam Results n

pmail_EgyptiTB vYesterday
to pmail_EgyptiTB v

Huawei ICT Competition 2021-2022
Dear Student,

, You won the in Huawei ICT Competition 2021-2022
And you will be invited to attend the iTB annual conference to receive your medal
and certificate.

Best Regards,
B ICT Talent Bank
o Huawel Technologies (Egypt) Co., Ltd

Call Center: 15521 - from 10 am to 6 pm Sunday ~ Thursday
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Distinct Very good | Good Fail
Examined students grades

A+|A|lA-| B+ | B|C+]|C

14 41 81
First semester

Second semester

Third semester

Distribution of Grads
100.0%

90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%

40.0%

Students percentage, %.

30.0%
20.0%

10.0%
3.0%

0.0% [ |
First semester Second semester Third semester

Distinct Very good Good Pass M Fail
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Distinct Very good | Good
Examined students grades

Fail

A+|AlA-| B+ | B|C+]|C

F

26 99
First semester

9

3%

Second semester

17

Third semester

Distribution of Grads
100.0%

90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
40.0%

30.0%

Students percentage, %.

20.09¢ 9
() 14.0% 16.0%

10.0%
0 3.0% 4.0%

1.0%

0.0% = . —

First semester Second semester Third semester

Distinct Very good Good Pass M Fail
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Distinct Very good | Good Fail
Examined students grades

A+|A|A-| B+ | B|C+]|C

17 95 168
First semester

30.0%

171
Second semester

31.0%

109
Third semester

20.0%

Distribution of Grads
100.0%

90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%

40.0%

Students percentage, %.

30.0%

21.09
/30.0%

20.0% 14.0% 15.0%

10.0%
10.0% 7.0%
3.0% 3.0%
0.0% -

First semester Second semester Third semester

Distinct Very good Good Pass M Fail
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Distinct Very good | Good Fail
Examined students grades

A+|A|A-| B+ | B|C+]|C

7 39 67
First semester

Second semester

Third semester

Distribution of Grads
100.0%

90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%

40.0%

Students percentage, %.

30.0%

20.0%

10.0% I
] O
First semester Second semester Third semester

Distinct Very good Good Pass M Fail
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Vision of the institute:

The Higher Institute of Engineering and Technology aspires to achieve leadership and
excellence in education, engineering training, scientific research, environmental
development, community service, and graduate engineers with a high sense of social
responsibility.
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gaall Al apen A AEIAY 5 digal) aidll Jlasa s Jlac !

Mission of the institute:

The Higher Institute of Engineering and Technology is committed to creating the appropriate
environment for education, training, scientific research, cooperation with business owners,
and ensuring professional and moral values in all the activities of the institute.
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